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PEW RESEARCH CENTER’S
FORUM ON RELIGION & PUBLIC LIFE
TOPLINE
March 21-April 8, 2013
N=4,006

Note: All numbers are percentages. The percentages greater than zero but less than 0.5 % are
replaced by an asterisk (*). Columns/rows may not total 10026 due to rounding.

QUESTIONS 1-5 HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE OR PREVIOUSLY RELEASED.

ASK ALL:

OBSERVE FORM SPLITS 1& 3 vs. 2&4

Q6 Thinking about some different professions, how much do you think the following contribute to the
well-being of our society? Do [INSERT ITEM; RANDOMIZE; OBSERVE FORM SPLITS]
contribute a lot, some, not very much, or nothing at all to the well-being of our society? How
about [INSERT NEXT ITEM]? [IF NECESSARY: Do [ITEM] contribute a lot, some, not very
much, or nothing at all to the well-being of our society?]

a. Scientists
Mar 21-Apr 8 May
2013 2009
65 A lot 70
23 Some 23
5 Not very much 3
3 Nothing at all 2
4 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) 3
b. Engineers
Mar 21-Apr 8 May
2013 2009
63 A lot 64
26 Some 25
5 Not very much 4
2 Nothing at all 2
4 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) 5
C. Clergy
Mar 21-Apr 8 May
2013 2009
37 A lot 40
36 Some 37
12 Not very much 10
6 Nothing at all 5
9 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) 9
d. Medical doctors
Mar 21-Apr 8 May
2013 2009
66 A lot 69
24 Some 24
6 Not very much 4
2 Nothing at all 1
2 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) 2
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Q6 CONTINUED...

ASK ITEMS E-G OF FORM 1 AND 3
e.F13 Journalists

BASED ON ALL ASKED [N=1,983]:

Mar 21-Apr 8
2013
28 A lot
42 Some
19 Not very much
8 Nothing at all
3 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.)

f.F13  Artists

BASED ON ALL ASKED [N=1,983]:

Mar 21-Apr 8
2013
30 A lot
42 Some
17 Not very much
6 Nothing at all
4 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.)

g.F13 Members of the military

BASED ON ALL ASKED [N=1,983]:

Mar 21-Apr 8
2013
78 A lot
15 Some
3 Not very much
2 Nothing at all
2 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.)

ASK ITEMS H-J OF FORM 2 AND 4
h.F24 Lawyers

BASED ON ALL ASKED [N=2,023]:

Mar 21-Apr 8
2013
18 A lot
43 Some
23 Not very much
11 Nothing at all
5 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.)

i.F24 Business executives

BASED ON ALL ASKED [N=2,023]:

Mar 21-Apr 8
2013
24 A lot
42 Some
21 Not very much
7 Nothing at all
6 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.)

May
2009
38
41
13

May
2009
31
43
15

May
2009
84
11

May
2009
23
46
18

May
2009
21
43
22
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Q6 CONTINUED...
j.F24  Teachers

BASED ON ALL ASKED [N=2,023]:

Mar 21-Apr 8 May
2013 2009

72 A lot 77

18 Some 17

7 Not very much 3

2 Nothing at all 1

2 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) 2

QUESTIONS 7 to END HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE OR PREVIOUSLY RELEASED.
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